Circulation
C-14
•	 Field Adjustable kW and Voltage
Ratings
•	 Multiple Inlet Connections
•	 0.5 - 40 kW Water
0.5 - 10 kW Oil
•	 120, 208, 240 and 480V, 1 Phase

2 MTG Lugs
1/2"-14 X 1/2" Deep
Specifications and Ordering Information Table
Max.
kW
Max.
Volts
DIM (In.)
Model Stock PCN
Wt.
(Lbs.)A B
Galvanized Pipe Body / Water • 5 to 40 kW
See
Application
Matrix for
Rating
29-5/8 19 NWHSRG-06-018P-E1 NS 100010 45
29-5/8 19 NWHSRG-06-018P-E1 NS 100028 45
41-5/8 30-3/4 NWHSRG-06-020P-E1 NS 100036 65
29-5/8 19 NWHSRG-06-024P-E1 NS 100044 45
29-5/8 19 NWHSRG-06-024P-E1 NS 100079 45
41-5/8 30-3/4 NWHSRG-06-040P-E1 NS 100095 65
Stock Status:	 S = stock	 NS = non-stock
To Order—Specify model, volts, phase, kW, PCN and quantity.